

fivi anggraini <fivianggraini@bunghatta.ac.id>

[JAMAL] Submission Acknowledgement

1 message

Dr. Aji Dedi Mulawarman <jamalfeb@ub.ac.id>
To: Fivi Anggraini <fivianggraini@bunghatta.ac.id>

Sat, Sep 3, 2022 at 10:31 PM

Fivi Anggraini:

Thank you for submitting the article titled, "CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER CHARACTERISTICS OF WOMEN ON THE BOARDS IN EARNING MANAGEMENT" to Jurnal Akuntansi Multiparadigma by Online Journal System. Through this system, you can see the development of your article review by using the following login:

Manuscript URL:

https://jamal.ub.ac.id/index.php/jamal/author/submission/1958

Username: fanggraini

The process that you will go through is as follows:

- 1. The author submits the article through OJS JAMAL at www.jamal.ub.ac.id.
- 2. Authors must include mobile contact after submitting through the user's profile and email jamal.feub@gmail.com.
- 3. The management team reviews the eligibility of articles for writing instructions. The review process is carried out within a maximum of 14 days after article submission.
- 4. The author must return the results of administrative review by meeting the standards of guidliness, free of plagiarism (5% maximum), and the eligibility of the article a maximum of 7 days after the OJS email is sent.
- 5. After the article meets the requirements of writing and plagiarism instructions, the article will be tested to reviewers on a double blind review. All comments from reviewers become one of the considerations for editors to article acceptance.
- 6. Authors whose article are approved by the editor are required to pay Rp. 2.500,000.00 through a JAMAL account, a maximum of 7 days after the confirmation is sent.
- 7. All revised results must be sent through the author's account at that has been registered. Authors are not allowed to send revised results via email replies or create new submissions.
- 8. JAMAL requires the citation and mendeley application-based article bibliography. Mendeley application can be downloaded at www.mendeley.com. Guidelines for using the Mendeley application can be accessed at www.jamal.ub.ac.id or jamalovers.wordpress.com.

Keterangan:

- 1. The results of plagiarism can be proven in the plagiarism test conducted by the management team. The author may not conduct plagiarism tests at other institutions. Costs arising from the plagiarism test are included in the article processing fee.
- 2. Guidelines for uploading article revisions can be seen at https://jamal.ub.ac.id/download/Submission%20Guidelines.pdf .

Thank you for your attention.

Dr. Aji Dedi Mulawarman Jurnal Akuntansi Multiparadigma

Iwan Triyuwono Editor in Chief Jurnal Akuntansi Multiparadigma Jurusan Akuntasi Fakultas Ekonomi dan Bisnis Universitas Brawijaya Masyarakat Akuntansi Multiparadigma Indonesia Jl. MT. Haryono 165 Malang 65145